
Chiangmai Frozen Foods Public Company Limited 

Holiday year 2018 

January Monday, 1st January New Year’s Day 
February   
March Thursday, 1st March Makha Bucha day 
April Friday, 13th April Songkran Festival 

Monday, 16th April Songkran Festival 
Tuesday, 17th April Holiday Compensation – Songkran Festival 14th April 
  

May Tuesday, 1st May National Labour Day 

Tuesday, 29th May Visakha Bucha Day 

June   
July Friday, 20th July Holiday Compensation – His Majesty the King’s Birthday 28th July 

Friday, 27th July Asalha Bucha Day 
August   
September   
October Friday, 12th October Holiday Compensation – Death Day 13th October 

Tuesday, 23th October Chulalongkorn Day 
November   
December Wednesday, 5th December Father’s Day 

Monday, 31th December New Year’s Eve 
Remark: Working days 

• Bangkok Office - Monday to Friday, working hours 8.00 a.m.-17.00 p.m., Break 12.00 

– 13.00 p.m. 

• Factory (Chiangmai Province) – Monday to Saturday, working hours 8.00 a.m. -17.00 

p.m., Break 12.00 – 13.00 p.m.  


